
2019 IDIS EVENTS 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 

Program: "Bluebirds In The Garden" 

(Greg Beavers, Bloomington, IN) 

 

March 9-17, 2019 

Flower & Patio Show booth 

(Indiana State Fairgrounds) 

 

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 

Program: "Daylilies" 

(Steve Williams, O'Bannon Springs Daylilies) 

 

Saturday, April 13, 2019 

"Gardening For All Ages", 9am-4pm 

Hendricks County Master Gardener Show 

(Hendricks County Fairgrounds) 

 

April 23-27, 2019 

American Iris Society National Convention 

(San Ramon, CA) 

 

Tuesday, May 7, 2019 

Program: "Reblooming Iris" 

(Mike Lockatell, Roots & Blooms) 

 

Saturday, May 18, 2019 

IDIS Iris Show 

Set-up: 8am-10:30am 

Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm 

Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden pavilion) 

 

May 24-25, 2019 

American Iris Society Region 6 Spring Meeting 

(Auburn, IN) 

 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

Program: "Daffodils" 

(Lisa Kuduk, American Daffodil Society) 

 

Saturday, June 29, 2019 

IDIS Daylily Show 

Set-up: 8am-10:30am 

Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm 



2019 IDIS EVENTS 
Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden pavilion) 

 

July 10-13, 2019 

American Daylily Society National Convention 

(Madison, WI) 

 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019 

Program: 

 

Saturday, August 17, 2019 

Annual Daylily/Iris Sale 

Set-up: 8am 

Member buying: 9:45am 

Public buying: 10am-3pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden) 

 

Saturday, September 14, 2019 

"Annual Pitch-In, Plant Exchange, & NCAP Daylily Auction" 

Set-up: 11am, Lunch: 11:45am 

Auction: 12:45pm 

First Friends Church (hall) 


